
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 19 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70059450 5PSSDB 18.22 3.95 71.97

70059604 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.14 4.30 78.00

70059621 P14 - (89243) Marvest Green Sec 44, 46 & 47 WSDP 5PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70059640 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 7PSSDB 18.07 3.45 62.34

70059660 P14 - (98440) Tamarron Pkwy PH 5 Street Dedication 1 5PSSDB 18.12 3.95 71.57

70059682 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.30 3.95 72.29

70059704 P14 - (99815) Jordan Ranch Sec 43 WSD&P (Ruben) 7PSSDB 18.18 4.30 78.17

70059734 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.19 3.10 56.39

70059754 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.15 4.30 78.04

70059775 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 18.24 4.30 78.43

70059807 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 18.21 3.95 71.93

70059824 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.15 4.30 78.04

70059847 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.19 3.10 56.39

70059863 P14 - (89066) FBC Park & Rice 5PSSDB 18.23 4.15 75.65

70059875 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 18.21 4.30 78.30

70059893 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.21 3.10 56.45

70059909 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 10PSSDA 18.25 4.30 78.47

70059931 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 18.23 3.95 72.01

70059952 5PSSDB 18.30 3.95 72.29

1364.90

5% -68.24

SUBTOTAL 1296.66

-$386.18

TOTAL $910.48

Settlement
of payment

Lazaro Campo 3/2/2024

Lazaro Campo R001858

1096

D195

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5

P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5

Fuel


	02-23-2024 TO 02-29-2024



